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External Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMINAL:0,080
IARGE? AT 29.23: 0.O'74
LOI *: AG310901
ExPIRATIoN: 04/19 /2025
TANK PRESSURE: 695 psi

VERSIONS
DUT: 3- 02
PIC: 3.03
l.loden;2.5
ouestlons:2.2

BLANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDABD
EXTERNA], STANDARD
BIANX TEST
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BTANX TEST
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

0.000
VERIFIED

0.0?6
0.000
0. 077
0. 000
0.076
0. 000
0.0?5
0.000
0.07?
0.000

15:07

15:13

TEMPERATURES
0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Samp]e chanrler = 4

Breath Tube = 4

8,9'C PASSED
PASSED

PUMP INFO
Elow Rale = 4.198 L/N PASSED

t12
t12

DETECTOR INEO
PUMP ON

PUMP OEE

PASSED
PASSED

lNTERNAI, STANDARD PASSED

l, Charles R. Foster, after being first duly swom. depose and state as followsl
( l) I am a curent employee ofthe State of Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) the Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory is an entity *ithin the Depanment of Public Safety.

(3) | am $e Scientific Directorofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.
(4) ln that capacity. I am responsible for overseeing the Breath Alcohol Program. which includes assuring that instrumenls are calibrated and

maintaining program records.
(5) l he abovi ija true and accurate verification ofcalibration. which is performcd by the insrument's softwate. as specified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalibration is a regularly conducted and regularly recorded activity ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.

(6) As ofthtdate signed below. I ce(iry that the calibration ofthe reGrenced instrument was accurate on the date in which the above tests were

performed and therefore certified for ev identiary use in the State of Alaska. ."' '--:-'

Average = 0.0764
Std Dev = 0.0005

Charles R. Foster
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Program

EILTER INEO
Eilter 1

Fi.Iter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

Subscribed and sr,rom before me this -!2t day of 02 - 20 2€
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